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 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship

Dressage

Wednesday 10th April

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: Medium 4.2 Judge: Virginia Creed and Georgina Marchesi
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D08 Secondary Medium Championship  - M4.2 YO ESPRO ARGYLE 0208 12:00 PM

Alivia Coppin 12 Swan Christian College D08 Secondary Medium Championship  - M4.2 KDH TOP THIS 0092 12:08 PM

Finish 12:16 PM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Dressage: Medium 4.3 Judge: Virginia Creed and Penny Lee
First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Alivia Coppin 12 Swan Christian College D08 Secondary Medium Championship  - M4.3 KDH TOP THIS 0092 1:45 PM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D08 Secondary Medium Championship  - M4.3 YO ESPRO ARGYLE 0208 1:53 PM
Finish 2:01 PM

ARENA: GRASS 2 Dressage: Preparatory Test 3 Judge: Georgina Marchesi

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # DSG Time

Gabriella Axiak 8 Atwell College DP15 Participant Secondary Preparatory Test 3 TREELEA PARK GRAND AFFAIR 0180 2:00 PM
Aaron Holley 9 St Joseph's School Northam DP15 Participant Secondary Preparatory Test 3 TANORAA SNIPPETS 0164 2:08 PM

Makenzie Hrubos 5 Bakershill Primary School DP12 Participant Primary Preparatory Test 3 JENNI 0084 2:16 PM
Sadie Cameron 4 Great Southern Grammar DP12 Participant Primary Preparatory Test 3 CHEROKEE MONTANA RAIN 0153 2:24 PM

Olivia Goodhew 1 Georgiana Molloy Anglican School DP12 Participant Primary Preparatory Test 3 TRADIE 0178 2:32 PM

Eliza Crossing 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls DP15 Participant Secondary Preparatory Test 3 CIMERON KING OF POP 0036 2:40 PM
Alexis Wilkinson 9 John Wollaston Anglican Community School DP15 Participant Secondary Preparatory Test 3 LADY LOLA 0101 2:48 PM

Matilda King 11 WA Collage of Agriculture Denmark DP15 Participant Secondary Preparatory Test 3 PLENTI UPFRONT 0132 2:56 PM
Harper Lee-Newland 4 St Brigids College Lesmurdie DP12 Participant Primary Preparatory Test 3 EBONY ROSE SPOTLIGHT 0058 3:04 PM

Lucy Jansan 3 Swan Valley Anglican Community School DP12 Participant Primary Preparatory Test 3 DALBRAE VIKING 0048 3:12 PM
Finish 3:20 PM



  2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage

Thursday 11th April

INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Virginia Creed and Georgina Marchesi

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 CORONATION FLORA 0044 8:30 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 MY OPHELIA 0117 8:38 AM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 DELTA OF EBONY PARK 0052 8:46 AM

Savannah Beveridge 12 Australian Christian College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 CUNNAMORE BLACKWOOD 0045 8:54 AM

Madeleine Cooke 10 Court Grammer School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM 0034 9:02 AM

Lateesha Coppin 10 Swan Valley Anglican D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 BROADWATER PARK STANDING OVATION 0031 9:10 AM

Reagan Hughan 12 Bunbury Catholic College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL 0161 9:18 AM

Chenin Hislop 10 Home School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY 0211 9:26 AM

BREAK 9:34 AM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 0171 9:49 AM

Sarah Inglis 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 ROSALIE 0142 9:57 AM

Amelia McDonald 9 Great Southern Grammar D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 SPRINGWATER CHANEL 0157 10:05 AM

Imogen Freeman 11 Margaret River Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 DAISY LVARSS 0046 10:13 AM

Sophie Tennant 9 Immacualte Heart College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 0184 10:21 AM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 LYNGARIE CATINA 0105 10:29 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 MYSTIC SHADOWS CELTIC WIZARD 0120 10:37 AM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.2 YO ESPRO ARGYLE 0208 10:45 AM

Finish 10:53 AM



  2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage

Thursday 11th April

INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Zoe Harrison

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Sienna Chester 4 Guildford Grammar School D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WENDAMAR MAESTRO 0188 11:20 AM

Elaria Atheis 6 Home School D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 0194 11:28 AM

Avery Ballantyne 5 Makybe Rise PS D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 PAINTED MISSISSIPPI 0127 11:36 AM

Josie Day 5 Our Lady Of The Cape D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 NADALLA PARK IM SO SPECIAL 0121 11:44 AM

Finish 11:52 AM

INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Zoe Harrison

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Holly Kerr 9 Austraian Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 MICHIGAN 0114 12:00 PM

Emily Stampalia 9 Swan Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 THE BLACK FLASH 0165 12:08 PM

Joshua Duncan 7 Mundaring Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 TYALLA ORIOLE 0182 12:16 PM

Charlotte Finister 8 Frederick Irwin Anglican School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 EBL ILLUMINATE 0057 12:24 PM

Allira Roach 9 Geraldton Senior High School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 SCANDAL ALERT 0146 12:32 PM

BREAK 12:40 PM

Holly Greening 9 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 SV THE ORGANISATION 0160 12:55 PM

Amy Leitch 8 Presbyterian Ladies College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WENDAMAR NEWSFLASH 0189 1:03 PM

Hayley Wassink 9 Court Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WEDGEWOOD DELIGHT 0185 1:11 PM

Emmy Fielding 9 Cape Naturaliste College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 BRAMLEY SUGAR MAN 0026 1:19 PM

Honey Towers-Hammond 7 Margaret River Senior High School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 YARTARLA PARK KANDINSKY 0205 1:27 PM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WYTCHWOOD DRUID 0203 1:35 PM

Olive Shillington 7 Presbyterian Ladies College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 IRISH RITUAL 0081 1:43 PM

Ava Bowles 7 Saint Brigids Catholic College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS 0091 1:51 PM

Jace Budd-Doyle 9 Guilford Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 CHARILES PLAYINACRE 0033 1:59 PM

Pippa Still 9 Margaret River Senior High School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 PANGARI D'ARTAGNAN 0128 2:07 PM

BREAK 2:15 PM

Emily Stampalia 9 Swan Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 MELODY PARK MYSTICAL LADY 0112 2:30 PM

Ember Jensz 7 St Mary Mackillop College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WENDAMAR ELYSIA 0187 2:38 PM

Willow Bennett 7 St Josephs College Albany D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO 0192 2:46 PM

Amelia Chester 7 Guildford Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 MAYFIELD LOLLIE 0111 2:54 PM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 LYNGARIE PHILANOS GIFT 0106 3:02 PM

Olivia Lindo 7 Kolbe Catholic College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 SHIZSAAD 0150 3:10 PM

Lolah Day 9 St Mary Mackillop College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 ELLENJAY NAKYE 0060 3:18 PM

Finish 3:26 PM



  2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage

Thursday 11th April

GRASS 1 Judge: Penny Lee

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Payton Hattingh 11 Australian Christain College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 VANNILLA DELUXE 0183 8:30 AM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 PRYZWIN 0135 8:38 AM

Lina Sirr 10 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 DELAMERIE ALINA 0050 8:46 AM

Chaise Fowler 10 Margaret River Senior High School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 GLOBAL SUPREME 0071 8:54 AM

Ashlee Blake 10 Geraldton Grammar School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 THIACAN DONANDRA 0170 9:02 AM

Hannah Kerr 10 Australian Christian College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 BP GEORGIE BOY 0025 9:10 AM

Mia Dicandilo 10 Mandurah Catholic College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 GORDON PARK WALTZ 0075 9:18 AM

Bianca Ettridge 12 Court Grammar School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 0085 9:26 AM

Harriet Forrest 11 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 BLUE SANDGROPER 0023 9:34 AM

Imogen Murray 12 Mandurah Baptist College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 CIVIL RIGHTS 0037 9:42 AM

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 TIAJA PARK MAGIC 0174 9:50 AM

BREAK 9:58 AM

Lily Hennessy 11 Court Grammar D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 GISELLE 0067 10:13 AM

Isabella Main 10 Nagle Catholic College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 DAKOTA'S DREAM 0047 10:21 AM

Indie Smyth 12 Court Grammar School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 ASTI SHOWSTOPPER GPH 0018 10:29 AM

Avarna McDonald 10 Mother Teresa Catholic College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 PARKIARRUP BUNDARLEE 0129 10:37 AM

Tanaya Pustkuchen 10 Austraian Christian College Albany Campus D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 SECRET MOJITO 0147 10:45 AM

Amelia Addison 11 WA College of Agriculture Harvey D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 OUTBACK RENO 0125 10:53 AM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 TIAJA PARK IMAGE 0173 11:01 AM

Emma Tomlinson 10 Frederick Irwin Anglican School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 MY TOY HEART 0118 11:09 AM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.2 MALVADO J 0109 11:17 AM

Finish 11:25 AM

GRASS 1 Judge: Virginia Creed & Penny Lee

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Lateesha Coppin 10 Swan Valley Anglican D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 BROADWATER PARK STANDING OVATION 0031 12:00 PM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 YO ESPRO ARGYLE 0208 12:08 PM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 LYNGARIE CATINA 0105 12:16 PM

Savannah Beveridge 12 Australian Christian College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 CUNNAMORE BLACKWOOD 0045 12:24 PM

Sarah Inglis 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 ROSALIE 0142 12:32 PM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 MY OPHELIA 0117 12:40 PM

Amelia McDonald 9 Great Southern Grammar D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 SPRINGWATER CHANEL 0157 12:48 PM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 0171 12:56 PM

BREAK 1:04 PM

Madeleine Cooke 10 Court Grammer School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM 0034 1:20 PM

Chenin Hislop 10 Home School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY 0211 1:28 PM

Imogen Freeman 11 Margaret River Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 DAISY LVARSS 0046 1:36 PM

Reagan Hughan 12 Bunbury Catholic College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL 0161 1:44 PM

Sophie Tennant 9 Immacualte Heart College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 0184 1:52 PM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 CORONATION FLORA 0044 2:00 PM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 MYSTIC SHADOWS CELTIC WIZARD 0120 2:08 PM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D07 Secondary Elementary Championship - 3.3 DELTA OF EBONY PARK 0052 2:16 PM

Finish 2:24 PM



  2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage

Thursday 11th April

GRASS 2 Judge: Kai Schuler

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Avery Ballantyne 5 Makybe Rise PS D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 PAINTED MISSISSIPPI 0127 8:00 AM

Elaria Atheis 6 Home School D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WILDWOOD BEYOND PARADISE 0194 8:08 AM

Sienna Chester 4 Guildford Grammar School D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WENDAMAR MAESTRO 0188 8:16 AM

Josie Day 5 Our Lady Of The Cape D01 Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 NADALLA PARK IM SO SPECIAL 0121 8:24 AM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 LYNGARIE PHILANOS GIFT 0106 8:32 AM

Willow Bennett 7 St Josephs College Albany D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WESTWOOD ROYAL ROMEO 0192 8:40 AM

Olivia Lindo 7 Kolbe Catholic College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 SHIZSAAD 0150 8:48 AM

Allira Roach 9 Geraldton Senior High School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 SCANDAL ALERT 0146 8:56 AM

Amelia Chester 7 Guildford Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.3 MAYFIELD LOLLIE 0111 9:04 AM

Hayley Wassink 9 Court Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WEDGEWOOD DELIGHT 0185 9:12 AM

BREAK 9:20 AM

Emmy Fielding 9 Cape Naturaliste College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 BRAMLEY SUGAR MAN 0026 9:35 AM

Emily Stampalia 9 Swan Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 MELODY PARK MYSTICAL LADY 0112 9:43 AM

Holly Kerr 9 Austraian Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 MICHIGAN 0114 9:51 AM

Joshua Duncan 7 Mundaring Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 TYALLA ORIOLE 0182 9:59 AM

Honey Towers-Hammond 7 Margaret River Senior High School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 YARTARLA PARK KANDINSKY 0205 10:07 AM

Ava Bowles 7 Saint Brigids Catholic College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 KAZWOOD PARK LOVE ALWAYS 0091 10:15 AM

Ember Jensz 7 St Mary Mackillop College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WENDAMAR ELYSIA 0187 10:23 AM

Charlotte Finister 8 Frederick Irwin Anglican School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 EBL ILLUMINATE 0057 10:31 AM

Jace Budd-Doyle 9 Guilford Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 CHARILES PLAYINACRE 0033 10:39 AM

Amy Leitch 8 Presbyterian Ladies College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WENDAMAR NEWSFLASH 0189 10:47 AM

BREAK 10:55 AM

Lolah Day 9 St Mary Mackillop College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 ELLENJAY NAKYE 0060 11:10 AM

Holly Greening 9 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 SV THE ORGANISATION 0160 11:18 AM

Noah James Woodyer 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 AKINA EDAHN 0010 11:26 AM

Olive Shillington 7 Presbyterian Ladies College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 IRISH RITUAL 0081 11:34 AM

Emily Stampalia 9 Swan Christian College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 THE BLACK FLASH 0165 11:42 AM

Pippa Still 9 Margaret River Senior High School D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 PANGARI D'ARTAGNAN 0128 11:50 AM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D03 Intermediate Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WYTCHWOOD DRUID 0203 11:58 AM

Finish 12:06 PM



  2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage

Thursday 11th April

GRASS 2 Judge: Georgina Marchesi

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 TIAJA PARK MAGIC 0174 1:00 PM

Tanaya Pustkuchen 10 Austraian Christian College Albany Campus D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 SECRET MOJITO 0147 1:08 PM

Chaise Fowler 10 Margaret River Senior High School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 GLOBAL SUPREME 0071 1:16 PM

Imogen Murray 12 Mandurah Baptist College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 CIVIL RIGHTS 0037 1:24 PM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 PRYZWIN 0135 1:32 PM

Lily Hennessy 11 Court Grammar D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 GISELLE 0067 1:40 PM

Ashlee Blake 10 Geraldton Grammar School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 THIACAN DONANDRA 0170 1:48 PM

Avarna McDonald 10 Mother Teresa Catholic College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 PARKIARRUP BUNDARLEE 0129 1:56 PM

Amelia Addison 11 WA College of Agriculture Harvey D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 OUTBACK RENO 0125 2:04 PM

Emma Tomlinson 10 Frederick Irwin Anglican School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 MY TOY HEART 0118 2:12 PM

BREAK 2:20 PM

Hannah Kerr 10 Australian Christian College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 BP GEORGIE BOY 0025 2:35 PM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 TIAJA PARK IMAGE 0173 2:43 PM

Payton Hattingh 11 Australian Christain College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 VANNILLA DELUXE 0183 2:51 PM

Isabella Main 10 Nagle Catholic College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 DAKOTA'S DREAM 0047 2:59 PM

Indie Smyth 12 Court Grammar School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 ASTI SHOWSTOPPER GPH 0018 3:07 PM

Lina Sirr 10 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 DELAMERIE ALINA 0050 3:15 PM

Harriet Forrest 11 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 BLUE SANDGROPER 0023 3:23 PM

Bianca Ettridge 12 Court Grammar School D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 0085 3:31 PM

Mia Dicandilo 10 Mandurah Catholic College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 GORDON PARK WALTZ 0075 3:39 PM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College D05 Senior Preliminary Championship - 1.3 MALVADO J 0109 3:47 PM
Finish 3:55 PM



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage Championships

Friday 12th April

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Virginia Creed & Jill Kessell

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Hannah Kerr 10 Australian Christian College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 BP GEORGIE BOY 0025 8:30 AM

Erica Bell 12 Guildford Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 BELFAST MOJITO 0020 8:38 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 MY OPHELIA 0117 8:46 AM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 0171 8:54 AM

Lieve Ludgate 10 Guildford Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 KIRRALEA SHOWMAN 0096 9:02 AM

Payton Hattingh 11 Australian Christain College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 VANNILLA DELUXE 0183 9:10 AM

Hannah Duncan 11 Byford Seconday College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 WESSWOOD I BELIEVE 0191 9:18 AM

Reagan Hughan 12 Bunbury Catholic College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL 0161 9:26 AM

Lina Sirr 10 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 DELAMERIE ALINA 0050 9:34 AM

Chaise Fowler 10 Margaret River Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 JAYDANA FLAMIN IMPRESSIVE 0082 9:42 AM

BREAK 9:50 AM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 PRYZWIN 0135 10:05 AM

Sarah Inglis 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 ROSALIE 0142 10:13 AM

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 DELTA OF EBONY PARK 0052 10:21 AM

Chenin Hislop 10 Home School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY 0211 10:29 AM

Imogen Freeman 11 Margaret River Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 DAISY LVARSS 0046 10:37 AM

Bianca Ettridge 12 Court Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 0085 10:45 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 MYSTIC SHADOWS CELTIC WIZARD 0120 10:53 AM

Meg Fowler 11 St Mary's Anglican Girls School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 BREEZEWATER MR BROWN 0029 11:01 AM

Ella McCrum 11 Guildford Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 HES ALL THAT JAZZ 0078 11:09 AM

Savannah Beveridge 12 Australian Christian College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 CUNNAMORE BLACKWOOD 0045 11:17 AM

BREAK 11:25 AM

Madeleine Cooke 10 Court Grammer School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM 0034 11:40 AM

Imogen Murray 12 Mandurah Baptist College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 CIVIL RIGHTS 0037 11:48 AM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 TIAJA PARK IMAGE 0173 11:56 AM

Felicity Ericsson 12 Great Southern Grammar D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 ROYAL PRESTIGE 0144 12:04 PM

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 TIAJA PARK MAGIC 0174 12:12 PM
Finish 12:20 PM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Virginia Creed & Jill Kessell

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Skyelah De Vries 9 Swan Christian College DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.2 CIL DARA COSOMA 0035 1:00 PM

Scarlett Ford 10 Perth Modern DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.2 SOVEREIGN GALLIANO 0155 1:08 PM

Pippa Still 9 Margaret River Senior High School DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.2 ANAKIE I'M SO FFANSI 0014 1:16 PM

Emmy Fielding 9 Cape Naturaliste College DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.2 BRAMLEY SUGAR MAN 0026 1:24 PM

Finish 1:32 PM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Erica Stotter 

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Holly Ferguson 5 Court Grammar School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WINDAL PARK PIXIE MAGIC 0196 2:00 PM

Elise Stampalia 5 Upper Swan Primary School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 WENDEMAR FIZZ 0190 2:08 PM

Charlotte Henshall 6 Vasse Primary School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 HP SWEETEST EDITION 0080 2:16 PM

Ivy Smith 6 Presbyterian Ladies College DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 TANILBA LITTLE BIG MAN 0163 2:24 PM

Everlee Tyler 5 Court Grammar School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 YARTARLA PARK WISHLIST 0207 2:32 PM

Lucinda Ford 6 Perth College DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.2 SIX RIBBONS CALAMITY JANE 0152 2:40 PM

Finish 2:48 PM



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage Championships

Friday 12th April

GRASS 1 Judge: Georgina Marchese & Wanda Bird

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Kate Watkins 6 Capel Primary School D02 Primary Novice Championship - 2.2 APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE 0015 8:30 AM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 LYNGARIE CATINA 0105 8:38 AM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 LYNGARIE PHILANOS GIFT 0106 8:46 AM

Holly Kerr 9 Austraian Christian College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 MICHIGAN 0114 8:54 AM

Amelia McDonald 9 Great Southern Grammar D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 SPRINGWATER CHANEL 0157 9:02 AM

Sophie Summers 9 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 GOLDEN ACCOLADE 0073 9:10 AM

BREAK 9:18 AM

Sophie Tennant 9 Immacualte Heart College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 0184 9:33 AM

Milla Vukelic 8 Australian Christian College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 DELILAH 0051 9:41 AM

Noah James Woodyer 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 AKINA EDAHN 0010 9:49 AM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 CORONATION FLORA 0044 9:57 AM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.2 WYTCHWOOD DRUID 0203 10:05 AM

Finish 10:13 AM

GRASS 1 Judge: Wanda Bird

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Charlotte Brown 9 Home School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 TMP FLASHDANCE 0175 11:00 AM

Ruby Hancock 7 Margaret River Senior High School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 OLD STATION LEO 0123 11:08 AM

Michelle Harris 9 Guildford Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 FIREDANCE FIRST CLASS 0061 11:16 AM

Skye Boschetti 7 Holy Cross College DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 WENDAMAR BRAXTON 0186 11:24 AM

Abbie Cameron 7 Great Southern Grammar DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 WOODSTOCK DIAMOND 0201 11:32 AM

Isabelle Dewar 7 Geraldton Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 TIAJA PARK GIFT 0172 11:40 AM

Abigail Laurence 9 Guildford Grammer School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 HAYDON ROSE JEWEL 0077 11:48 AM

Skyelah De Vries 9 Swan Christian College DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 CIL DARA COSOMA 0035 11:56 AM

Caitlyn Duncan 8 Australian Christian College - Southlands DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 POWDERBARK EIREANN 0133 12:04 PM

Scarlett Ford 10 Perth Modern DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 ALOHA BLACK KNIGHT 0012 12:12 PM

BREAK 12:20 PM

Paige Coles 7 Court Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 OWENDALE WILLIAM OF OZ 0126 12:35 PM

Heidi Walter 11 WA College of Agriculture Denmark DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 REMINGTON ROSE 0140 12:43 PM

Zoe McDonald 8 Geraldton Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 RHODIUM 0141 12:51 PM

Marlie Helliwell 7 Salvado Catholic Collete DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 BRALGON HOTTSHOTT 0210 12:59 PM

Kirby Brooks 12 WA College of Agriculture Morawa DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 FOUR LETTER WERD 0063 1:07 PM

Eliza Hickman 7 Holy Cross College DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS 0119 1:15 PM

Laila McGinty 10 WA College of Agriculture Denmark DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 ARVADA ROYAL CONSORT 0016 1:23 PM

Chloe Whitmarsh 7 Geraldton Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 SILKDALE KISS N TELL 0151 1:31 PM

Ella Robb 11 St Marys Anglican Girls School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 JS PLUTOCRACY 0086 1:39 PM

Charlize Tyler 7 Court Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.2 TRAPALANDA DOWNS PETER PAN 0179 1:47 PM

Finish 1:55 PM
`



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage Championships

Saturday 13th April

ARENA: GRASS 1 Judge:Virginia Creed and Georgina Marchesi

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Mia Tollarzo 11 Carey Baptist College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 DELTA OF EBONY PARK 0052 8:30 AM

Serena Smith 11 Immaculate Heart College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 PRYZWIN 0135 8:38 AM

Payton Hattingh 11 Australian Christain College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 VANNILLA DELUXE 0183 8:46 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 MYSTIC SHADOWS CELTIC WIZARD 0120 8:54 AM

Lieve Ludgate 10 Guildford Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 KIRRALEA SHOWMAN 0096 9:02 AM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 TIAJA PARK FEARLESS 0171 9:10 AM

Hannah Duncan 11 Byford Seconday College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 WESSWOOD I BELIEVE 0191 9:18 AM

Madeleine Cooke 10 Court Grammer School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM 0034 9:26 AM

Reagan Hughan 12 Bunbury Catholic College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 SYLVANIA CURTAIN CALL 0161 9:34 AM

Erica Bell 12 Guildford Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 BELFAST MOJITO 0020 9:42 AM

BREAK 9:50 AM

Lina Sirr 10 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 DELAMERIE ALINA 0050 10:05 AM

Imogen Murray 12 Mandurah Baptist College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 CIVIL RIGHTS 0037 10:13 AM

Felicity Ericsson 12 Great Southern Grammar D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 ROYAL PRESTIGE 0144 10:21 AM

Hannah Kerr 10 Australian Christian College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 BP GEORGIE BOY 0025 10:29 AM

Meg Fowler 11 St Mary's Anglican Girls School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 BREEZEWATER MR BROWN 0029 10:37 AM

Ella McCrum 11 Guildford Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 HES ALL THAT JAZZ 0078 10:45 AM

Chaise Fowler 10 Margaret River Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 JAYDANA FLAMIN IMPRESSIVE 0082 10:53 AM

Sarah Inglis 10 St Hildas Anglican School for Girls D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 ROSALIE 0142 11:01 AM

Krystina Bercene 12 Collie Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 MY OPHELIA 0117 11:09 AM

Bianca Ettridge 12 Court Grammar School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 JIRRIMA APPLAUSE 0085 11:17 AM

BREAK 11:32 AM

Imogen Freeman 11 Margaret River Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 DAISY LVARSS 0046 11:40 AM

Savannah Beveridge 12 Australian Christian College D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 CUNNAMORE BLACKWOOD 0045 11:48 AM

Jorja Wareham 12 Bunbury Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 TIAJA PARK IMAGE 0173 11:56 AM

Chenin Hislop 10 Home School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.3 ARDIENTES BEAUTIFUL MELODY 0211 12:04 PM

Marni Bercene 10 Collie Senior High School D06 Senior Novice Championship - 2.2 TIAJA PARK MAGIC 0174 12:12 PM

Finish 12:20 PM

ARENA: GRASS 1 Judge: Georgina Marchesi & Erica Stotter

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Skyelah De Vries 9 Swan Christian College DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.3 CIL DARA COSOMA 0035 1:00 PM

Scarlett Ford 10 Perth Modern DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.3 SOVEREIGN GALLIANO 0155 1:08 PM

Pippa Still 9 Margaret River Senior High School DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.3 ANAKIE I'M SO FFANSI 0014 1:16 PM

Amelia Curd 10 Melville Senior High School DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.3 REDWOOD ISOBELLE 0139 1:24 PM

Emmy Fielding 9 Cape Naturaliste College DP20 Participant Secondary Novice Championship - 2.3 BRAMLEY SUGAR MAN 0026 1:32 PM

Finish 1:40 PM

ARENA: GRASS 1 Judge: Erica Stotter

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Everlee Tyler 5 Court Grammar School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 YARTARLA PARK WISHLIST 0207 2:00 PM

Holly Ferguson 5 Court Grammar School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WINDAL PARK PIXIE MAGIC 0196 2:08 PM

Ivy Smith 6 Presbyterian Ladies College DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 TANILBA LITTLE BIG MAN 0163 2:16 PM

Charlotte Henshall 6 Vasse Primary School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 HP SWEETEST EDITION 0080 2:24 PM

Lucinda Ford 6 Perth College DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 SIX RIBBONS CALAMITY JANE 0152 2:32 PM
Elise Stampalia 5 Upper Swan Primary School DP13 Participant Primary Preliminary Championship - 1.3 WENDEMAR FIZZ 0190 2:40 PM

Finish 2:48 PM



 2024 Equestrian WA Interschool State Championship
Dressage Championships

Saturday 13th April

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Zoe Harrison & Penny Lee

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 LYNGARIE PHILANOS GIFT 0106 8:30 AM

Kate Watkins 6 Capel Primary School D02 Primary Novice Championship - 2.3 APPLEWOOD CLASSIC DELUXE 0015 8:38 AM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 LYNGARIE CATINA 0105 8:46 AM

Amelia McDonald 9 Great Southern Grammar D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 SPRINGWATER CHANEL 0157 8:54 AM

Milla Vukelic 8 Australian Christian College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 DELILAH 0051 9:02 AM

Sophie Tennant 9 Immacualte Heart College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION 0184 9:10 AM

BREAK 9:18 AM

Holly Kerr 9 Austraian Christian College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 MICHIGAN 0114 9:33 AM

Sophie Summers 9 Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 GOLDEN ACCOLADE 0073 9:41 AM

Annalyce Page 9 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 CORONATION FLORA 0044 9:49 AM

Noah James Woodyer 8 Swan Valley Anglican Community School D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 AKINA EDAHN 0010 9:57 AM

Jenaveve Page 7 St Brigids College D04 Intermediate Novice Championship - 2.3 WYTCHWOOD DRUID 0203 10:05 AM

Finish 10:13 AM

ARENA: INTERNATIONAL ARENA Judge: Penny Lee

First Name Last Name Year School Name # Class Name Horse Name Bridle # Time

Marlie Helliwell 7 Salvado Catholic Collete DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 BRALGON HOTTSHOTT 0210 11:00 AM

Scarlett Ford 10 Perth Modern DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 ALOHA BLACK KNIGHT 0012 11:08 AM

Isabelle Dewar 7 Geraldton Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 TIAJA PARK GIFT 0172 11:16 AM

Abbie Cameron 7 Great Southern Grammar DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 WOODSTOCK DIAMOND 0201 11:24 AM

Paige Coles 7 Court Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 OWENDALE WILLIAM OF OZ 0126 11:32 AM

Amelia Curd 10 Melville Senior High School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 REDWOOD ISOBELLE 0139 11:40 AM

Skyelah De Vries 9 Swan Christian College DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 CIL DARA COSOMA 0035 11:48 AM

Kirby Brooks 12 WA College of Agriculture Morawa DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 FOUR LETTER WERD 0063 11:56 AM

Skye Boschetti 7 Holy Cross College DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 WENDAMAR BRAXTON 0186 12:04 PM

Caitlyn Duncan 8 Australian Christian College - Southlands DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 POWDERBARK EIREANN 0133 12:12 PM

BREAK 12:20 PM

Charlotte Brown 9 Home School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 TMP FLASHDANCE 0175 12:35 PM

Eliza Hickman 7 Holy Cross College DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 MYFANWY GOLDILOCKS 0119 12:43 PM

Zoe McDonald 8 Geraldton Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 RHODIUM 0141 12:51 PM

Ella Robb 11 St Marys Anglican Girls School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 JS PLUTOCRACY 0086 12:59 PM

Chloe Whitmarsh 7 Geraldton Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 SILKDALE KISS N TELL 0151 1:07 PM

Ruby Hancock 7 Margaret River Senior High School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 OLD STATION LEO 0123 1:15 PM

Heidi Walter 11 WA College of Agriculture Denmark DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 REMINGTON ROSE 0140 1:23 PM

Charlize Tyler 7 Court Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 TRAPALANDA DOWNS PETER PAN 0179 1:31 PM

Michelle Harris 9 Guildford Grammar School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 FIREDANCE FIRST CLASS 0061 1:39 PM

Laila McGinty 10 WA College of Agriculture Denmark DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 ARVADA ROYAL CONSORT 0016 1:47 PM

Abigail Laurence 9 Guildford Grammer School DP16 Participant Secondary Preliminary Championship -  1.3 HAYDON ROSE JEWEL 0077 1:55 PM

Finish 2:03 PM


